B
ET
TE
R
 S
A
M
P

Fuses 2 x 2.5 AT, 250V, 1500A breaking capacity, IEC 60127-2, UL recognized.
Power consumption 200 VA.
Ordering information
DBS Autosampler™
DBS Autosampler™ with 2 mm clampheads SP411.102
DBS Autosampler™ with 4 mm clampheads SP411.104
DBS Autosampler™ with 6 mm clampheads SP411.106
DBS Autosampler™ with 8 mm clampheads SP411.108
The DBS Autosampler™ order numbers come standard with these items:
- HotCap™
- XYZ sampler
- DBS Module